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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 144 (KJ) / 34 (Kcal) 533 (KJ) / 126 (Kcal)
Fat 0.6g 2.2g
(of which Saturates) 0.4g 1.5g
Carbohydrate 4.3g 15.9g
(of which Sugars) 4g 14.8g
Fibre
Protein 2.9g 10.7g
Sodium
Salt 0.08g 0.3g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Emmi

EAN: 7610900100514

Manufacturer Address

Emmi Mr Big Skinny Caffè Latte 370ml

Partly Skimmed MILK 83% (0,7% Fat), Brewed Arabica Coffee** 17%, Sweeteners: Cyclamate and Saccharin, Lactase, **Rainforest Alliance 
Certified™

CONTAINS: MILK
No Added Sugar 
Suitable for Vegetarians

Reduced Fat* Pasteurised Iced Coffee with Sweeteners.

Emmi UK Limited,
111 Upper Richmond Road,
Putney,
London,
SW15 2TJ,
United Kingdom.
emmi-caffelatte.com
www.emmi.com
Facebook emmicaffelatteuk
Instagram ukemmicaffelatte
0080 0090 00100

Per 370 ml

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Best before: see lid. Keep refrigerated.


